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Gazette Holiday for the vear 2025 / 94 2025 & foIe Iafad @

Indian Institute of Management
Raipur

S.N./ Holiday / 3/a&T=I Date/ fésiis | Day/fea

.

1 Republic Day / 0 fgag 26-January Sunday

2 Maha Shivratri / 4g1 fRrax1fa 26-February Wednesday
3 Holi / gici! 14-March Friday

4 [d-ul-fitr /36-39-haR 31-March Monday

5 Mahavir Jayanti / HgIdR STl 10-April Thursday
6 Good Friday / S WIgs 18-April Friday

7 Budha Purnima / §& 9o 12-May Monday
8 | Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) / $5-30-9[gT (¥PrIG) 7-June Saturday
9 Muharram / 6-July Sunday
10 Independence Day / Id3dl fadd 15-August Friday

11 Milad-un-Nabi or id-e-Milad (Birthday | 5-September Friday

of Prophet Mohammd) / ffeire-g-dll
1 $5-U-fiyare (@R HigHe &1 ofe)
12 Mahanavmi 01-October Wednesday
13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday / HgT&HT 02-October Thursday
el SIS

14 Dussehra / GRIgR1 02-October Thursday
15 Diwali / fearait 20-October Monday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday / % ATHd 5-November | Wednesday
Lid Christmas Day / fhaa¥ S 25-December Thursday

JIRIG ST SADBTY B4 WRBHR HHAR] Hearol GH-ad AT, IR gRT DR 763 oird

gl

The above Gazette holidays are declared by the central government employees welfare
coordination committee, Raipur.
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Restricted Holiday for the year 2025 / a4 2025 & fore efese srawm

S.N./%. | Holiday / SdTR Date/ fa-T® Day / f§9
1 New Year’s Day / 1€ I Tl fea 1-January Wednesday

2 Guru Govind Singh's birthday / T Mfdg g Srdd! 6-January Monday

3 Makar Sankranti / 7eb3 Tshifd 14- January Tuesday

4 Basan( Panchami / SXid dgHt 2-February Sunday

5 Guru Ravi’ Das Birthday / 7% 3d ¥ SFHf 12- February Wednesday

6 Shivaji Jayanti / fRraroft Srdl 19- February Wednesday

7 Birthday of Swami Dayanand Saraswati / WIH) S Gl | 23- February Sunday
SrHfe

8 Holika Dahan / ‘@[ﬁﬁ il 13-March Thursday

9 Dolyatra / SIRCIEN 14-March Friday

10 Jamat-Ul-Vida / SHTA-3d-fdal 28-March Friday

11 Chaitra Sukladi/ Guri padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand / aﬁw 30-March Sunday
TRIuSTd / Jfey =l |9

12 Ram Navami / STHFaH! 6-April Sunday

13 Vaisakhi / Vishu / 39 / fag 13-April Sunday

14 Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day)/ HuTd] (el Taqu)/ 14-April Monday

15 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) / ar$&@gy (sfmmer) | 15-April Tuesday
/ MTT faig (319H)

16 Easter Sunday / R Afqar 20-April Sunday

17 Guru Rabindranath's Birthday/ T Yd1=5A1 STHIH 09-May Friday

18 Rath Yatra / TYIEAT 27-June Friday

19 Raksha Bandhan / R&T& 9-August Saturday

20 Parsi New Year Day/ Nauraj / TRRHT Aaay AR 15-August Friday

21 Janmashtami (SIHIFHI) (Smarta) 15-August Friday

22 Janmashtami (STHITEH) 16-August Saturday

23 Ganesh Chaturthi / TTOTRT Tl 27-August Wednesday

24 Onam or Thiru Onam Day / 3101 a1 % o fad 5-September Friday

25 Dussehra Saptami / FGIHI 29-September Monday

26 Dussehra Maha Ashtami / GRTgx1 HgI3{FH! 30-September Tuesday

27 Maharishi Valmiki Birthday / Figf¥ arfee! Sl 7- October Tuesday

28 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) / @[] Tl (@xar =) | 10-October Friday

29 Naraka Chaturdashi / R® 20-October Monday

30 Govardhan Puja / TIa¢ G&T 22-October Wednesday

31 Bhai Duj / 41§ gol 23-October Thursday

32 Pratihar Sashthi/Chhat Puja / i8R §l/86 gull 28-October Tuesday

33 Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day / T[% a7 S8TgR Edl 24-November Monday
eI feaw

34 Christmas Eve / foremg & qd Jen 24-December Wednesday

IRFT WROF HAH Fedld EIHR HHANT HodroT FHead FATA, TR ganr =} fad Sa

21 / The above Restricted Holiday are declared by the central government employees welfare coordination

committee, Raipur.




